NAME
THEOPHILUS

MBONISI

NKULULEKO

ANGELICA P

PROMISE R

DONALD T

DUMOLUHLE

SHEANESU

MELLINDER

BLESSING K

YOLANDA M

RONALDO

MQABUKO

GARETH

VACANT

VACANT

DR H NCUBE

SURNAME
MUDAVANHU

SIZIBA

SIBINDI

MUZIRA

MUGWAGWA

NDLOVU

MOYO

ZINDOVE

NYAMADZAWO

KANONDO

DICECALA

MUNYENGERWI

SIBANDA

BHEBHE

DEAN OF STUDENTS

STUDENT NO
L0210055G

L0191476H

L0211017J

L0210916D

L0211540D

L0210018T

L0212661W

L021374F

L0211963U

L0212355C

L0202792C

L0210951Q

L0210077E

L0211047Q

PROGRAMME

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE HONORS
DEGREE IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE HONORS
DEGREE IN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONORS DEGREE
IN SOCIOLOGY

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE HONORS
DEGREE IN BANKING AND FINANCE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONORS DEGREE
IN SOCIOLOGY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS DEGREE
IN HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS DEGREE
IN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS DEGREE
IN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BACHELOR OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
HONOURS DEGREE IN AGRICULTURAL
ECONOMICS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONOURS DEGREE
IN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONORS DEGREE
IN SOCIOLOGY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONORS DEGREE
IN SOCIOLOGY

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE HONORS DEGREE
IN MARKETING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONORS DEGREE
IN SOCIOLOGY

WWW.LSU.AC.ZW

Lupane State University

Building Commumities through Knowledge

CAMPUS POST
BULAWAYO PRESIDENT
BULAWAYO VICE-PRESIDENT
MAIN SECRETARY GENERAL
BULAWAYO MINISTER OF FINANCE
MAIN MINISTER OF ACADEMIC
AFFAIRS

BULAWAYO MINISTER OF INFORMATION
AND PUBLICITY

MAIN MINISTER OF SECURITY
MAIN MINISTER OF GENDER
AND SOCIAL AFFAIRS
MAIN MINISTER OF RELIGION
MAIN MINISTER OF SPORTS
AND RECREATION
MAIN MINISTER OF PHYSICALLY
CHALLENGED
MAIN MINISTER OF RESIDENT
STUDENTS
BULAWAYO MINISTER OF NON
RESIDENT STUDENTS
MAIN MINISTER OF ENVIRONMENT
MINISTER OF
ENTERTAINMENT
MINISTER OF FOOD
AND HEALTH



